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MINUTES INDEX 

AGENDA ITEM Hearing 
Date(s) 

Dept. Environmental Quality 1/7/97 
Department of Agriculture 1/8/97 
Central Management Division 1/8/97 
Agricultural Science Division 1/9/97 

Department of Agriculture 1/10/97 
Department Nat. Res. and Cons. 1/0/971 
State Library 1/10/97 

Fish,Wildlife & Parks-Parks Div. 1/13/97 
Agricultural Science Division 1/13/97 
Dept. Environmental Quality 1/13/97 
Supplemental - DEQ 

Department of Livestock 1/14/97 
Dept. Nat. Res. & Cons. 1/14/97 

De[t/ Mat/ Res. & Cons. 1/15/97 
Trust Land Management 1/15/97 

DNRC - Centralized Services 1/16/97 
Oil and Gas Division 1/16/97 
Conservation and Resource Develop. 1/16/97 

DNRC - Res. Water Rights 1/17/97 
Comp.Comm. 
Association Conserve Districts 1/17/97 
Oil and Gas Division 

DNRC - Forest Division 1/20/97 
Oil and Gas Association 1/20/97 

DNRC - Oil and Gas Division 1/21/97 
DNRC - Water Resources Division 1/21/97 
DNRC - Oil and Gas Division 

Executive 
Action 
Date(s) 

1/8/97 

1/9/97 

1/10/97 
1/10/97 

1/13/97 
1/13/97 
1/13/97 

1/14/97 

1/15/97 

1/16/97 

1/17/97 

1/17/97 

1/20/97 

1/21/97 
1/21/97 
1/21/97 



DNRC - Water Resources Division 1/22/97 1/22/97 

DNRC - Water Resources Division 1/23/97 
Department of Livestock: 1/23/97 
Centralized Services 1/23/97 
Diagnostic Laboratory 1/23/97 
Milk & Egg Program 1/23/97 
Inspection Control 1/23/97 
Predator Control 1/23/97 
Meat/Poultry Inspection 1/23/97 
Milk Control Board 1/23/97 
Disease Control 1/23/97 

Water Resource Division-Rocky Boy 1/24/97 1/24/97 
Department of Livestock 1/24/97 1/24/97 

FWP - Wildlife and Parks 1/27/97 1/27/97 

FWP - Field Services 1/28/97 1/28/97 
Wildlife Division 1/28/97 1/28/97 

FWP - Field Services 1/29/97 1/29/97 
Law Enforcement Division 1/29/97 1/29/97 
Administration & Finance 1/29/97 1/29/97 

FWP - Administration & Finance 1/30/97 1/30/97 
Parks Division 1/30/97 1/30/97 

FWP - Fisheries Division 2/3/97 2/3/97 
Dept. Commerce - Brd of Invest. 2/3/97 2/3/97 

Health Facility Authority 2/3/97 2/3/97 

FWP - Fisheries Division 2/4/97 2/4/97 
Dept. of Commerce: Econ. Develop. 2/4/97 2/4/97 
Housing Division 2/4/97 2.4/97 

Housing Division 2/5/97 2/5/97 

FWP - Fisheries Division 2/6/97 2/6/97 
Dept. of Commerce 2/6/97 2/6/97 

FWP - Fisheries Division 2/7/97 2/7/97 
Department of Commerce 2/7/97 2/7/97 

DEQ - Environmental Protection 2/11/97 2/11/97 
Agency - Centralized Management 

DEQ - Permitting & Compliance 2/12/97 2/12/97 
Community Service Bureau 
Centralized Services 
Air Hazardous Waste 



DEQ - Enforcement Division 
Planning & Prevention 
Permitting & Compliance 

DEQ - Remediation Division 
Planning, Prevent. Assist. 

DEQ - Remediation Division 
Petro Tank Release 

FWP - Management Division 
Administration & Finance 

Dept. of Commerce 
Forestry Division 

Dept. of Commerce 
DEQ - Central Management 

Planning & Prevention 
Enforcement 
Petroleum Tank Release 
Conservation & Res. Develop. 

Department of Environmental 
Quality 

2/13/97 

2/14/97 

2/17/97 

2/18/97 

2/18/97 
2/18/97 

2/19/97 
2/19/97 

2/20/97 

2/13/97 

2/14/97 

2/17/97 

2/18/97 

2/18/97 
2/18/97 

2/19/97 
2/19/97 

2/20/97 


