HOUSE HATURAL RESOURCES Subcommittee

55 LEGISLATIVE SESSION 1997 MINUTES INDEX

	1	
AGENDA ITEM	Hearing Date(s)	Executive Action Date(s)
Dept. Environmental Quality Department of Agriculture Central Management Division Agricultural Science Division	1/7/97 1/8/97 1/8/97 1/9/97	1/8/97
Department of Agriculture Department Nat. Res. and Cons. State Library	1/10/97 1/0/971 1/10/97	1/10/97 1/10/97
Fish, Wildlife & Parks-Parks Div. Agricultural Science Division Dept. Environmental Quality Supplemental - DEQ	1/13/97 1/13/97 1/13/97	1/13/97 1/13/97 1/13/97
Department of Livestock Dept. Nat. Res. & Cons.	1/14/97 1/14/97	1/14/97
De[t/ Mat/ Res. & Cons. Trust Land Management	1/15/97 1/15/97	1/15/97
DNRC - Centralized Services Oil and Gas Division Conservation and Resource Develop.	1/16/97 1/16/97 1/16/97	1/16/97
DNRC - Res. Water Rights Comp.Comm. Association Conserv. Districts Oil and Gas Division	1/17/97	1/17/97
DNRC - Forest Division Oil and Gas Association	1/20/97 1/20/97	1/20/97
DNRC - Oil and Gas Division DNRC - Water Resources Division DNRC - Oil and Gas Division	1/21/97 1/21/97	1/21/97 1/21/97 1/21/97

	<u> </u>	
DNRC - Water Resources Division	1/22/97	1/22/97
DNRC - Water Resources Division Department of Livestock: Centralized Services Diagnostic Laboratory Milk & Egg Program Inspection Control Predator Control Meat/Poultry Inspection Milk Control Board Disease Control		1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97 1/23/97
Water Resource Division-Rocky Boy	1/24/97	1/24/97
Department of Livestock	1/24/97	1/24/97
FWP - Wildlife and Parks	1/27/97	1/27/97
FWP - Field Services	1/28/97	1/28/97
Wildlife Division	1/28/97	1/28/97
FWP - Field Services	1/29/97	1/29/97
Law Enforcement Division	1/29/97	1/29/97
Administration & Finance	1/29/97	1/29/97
FWP - Administration & Finance	1/30/97	1/30/97
Parks Division	1/30/97	1/30/97
FWP - Fisheries Division	2/3/97	2/3/97
Dept.Commerce - Brd of Invest.	2/3/97	2/3/97
Health Facility Authority	2/3/97	2/3/97
FWP - Fisheries Division	2/4/97	2/4/97
Dept. of Commerce: Econ. Develop.	2/4/97	2/4/97
Housing Division	2/4/97	2.4/97
Housing Division	2/5/97	2/5/97
FWP - Fisheries Division	2/6/97	2/6/97
Dept. of Commerce	2/6/97	2/6/97
FWP - Fisheries Division	2/7/97	2/7/97
Department of Commerce	2/7/97	2/7/97
DEQ - Environmental Protection Agency - Centralized Management	2/11/97	2/11/97
DEQ - Permitting & Compliance Community Service Bureau Centralized Services Air Hazardous Waste	2/12/97	2/12/97

DEQ - Remediation Division Planning, Prevent. Assist. DEQ - Remediation Division Petro Tank Release	2/14/97	2/14/97 2/17/97
FWP - Management Division Administration & Finance Dept. of Commerce Forestry Division	2/18/97 2/18/97 2/18/97	2/18/97 2/18/97 2/18/97
Dept. of Commerce DEQ - Central Management Planning & Prevention Enforcement Petroleum Tank Release Conservation & Res. Develop.	2/19/97 2/19/97	2/19/97 2/19/97
Department of Environmental Quality	2/20/97	2/20/97